Resultat — Wold Cup Svenska cupen SM sprint OL-skytte

2018-07-01
H60
1. Hans Wickbom
2. Bjorn Borg
3. Anders Malmberg
4. Ole Christiansen
5. Bengt Jonasson
H50
1. Nichlas Wallstrom
2. Christer Arksand
3. Mattias Sandqvist
4. Jonas Palsson
5. Klaes Axelsson
6. Hans Mandahl
Hakan Persson
H40
1. Andreas Eklund
2. Andreas Fredriksson
3. Ake Ljunggren
4. Henrik Pettersson
H21
1. Johan Ekl6v
2. Daniel Forsell
3. Johan Ek-Larsson
4. Gustav Hindér
5. Johan Hagstromer
6. Martin Jansson
7. Anders Englid
8. Mikko Holso
9. Mikael Pihel
10. Albin Axelsson
11. Jacob Eriksson
12. Pontus Jansson
13. Johan Lidstrom
14. Jonas F. Weber
15. Petja Péyhdnen
16. llya Belianka
17. Robert Pettersson
18. Jeppe R. R. Andersen
19. Lasse Helweg
20. Andreas M. Jensen
21. Jes Mose Jensen
22. Hans K. N. Larsen
23. Mads A. K. Simonsen
24. Allan Reiche
Ulrik Magnusson
H16
1. Linus Lénneberg
H14
1. Axel Brénnestm
2. Oscar Nyman
3. Max Nyman
HD10
1. Gustav Rex
2. Linnéa Rex
3. Tijs Spijker
4. Alexander Johansson

119 IF
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Dalregementets IF
DAN MIL Team
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Ostra Almby FK
Mullsjé SOK

Ostra Almby FK
MoIndal Outdoor IF

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Attunda OK
Linkdpings OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Finland Team

OK Klemmingen

Ostra Almby FK

OK Klemmingen
Haverddals SK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Finland Team

Ostra Aimby FK

Mullsjo SOK

Ostra Almby FK
Kungélvs OK
Haverddals SK

DAN MIL Team

Finlad Team
Foéreningen Orienteringsskyttarna
IF Thor

DAN MIL Team

DAN MIL Team

DAN MIL Team

DAN MIL Team

DAN MIL Team

DAN MIL Team

DAN MIL Team
Halmstad OK

Taby OK

OK Gipen
OK Gipen
OK Gipen

OK Landehof
OK Landehof
OK Gipen
OK Gipen
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Totaltid
37:.07
37:20
39:38
48:47
52:55

Totaltid
30:43
33:21
33:59
36:44
41:49
57:16
Felst.

Totaltid
41:18
41:47
43:16
46:31

Totaltid
31:27
33:21
33:22
33:58
34:05
34:44
34:51
35:30
35:45
36:00
36:03
36:51
37:22
37:28
37:29
38:49
39:28
40:48
46:30
46:41
48:07
48:58
59:41
1:01:00
Ej start

Totaltid
1:08:33

Totaltid
25:43
34:56
51:15

Totaltid
17:37
26:14
33:43
38:08

Efter

+0:13
+2:31
+11:40
+15:48

Efter

+2:38
+3:16
+6:01
+11:06
+26:33

Efter

+0:29
+1:58
+5:13

Efter

+1:54
+1:55
+2:31
+2:38
+3:17
+3:24
+4:03
+4:18
+4:33
+4:36
+5:24
+5:55
+6:01
+6:02
+7:22
+8:01
+9:21
+15:03
+15:14
+16:40
+17:31
+28:14
+29:33

Efter

Efter

+9:13
+25:32

Efter
+8:37

+16:06
+20:31

MeOS 2018-07-01 12:26:01, H60, (1/2)



D50

1. Mona Rasmussen
2. Anette Arksand
D21

1. Karin Stenback

2 Caroline Sandelin
3 Line Soderlund

4. Desiré Rex

5. Julia Davidsson

6 Annika Bjork

7 Linda Lénneberg
8. Pernille Gylling

9. Sara Johansson

10. Stina Backlund
11. Nina G. Najbjerg
12. Terese EKIOv

1. Klara Ljunggren
2. Alice Axelsson
3 Tove Persson

D

1. Sigrid Ljunggren
2. Matilda Wallstréom
3 Tilda Sandqvist

Miranda Wallstrom

0 Violett
Sylvia Agren

O Gul
1. Sara Holmdell
2. Stefan Linnerhag

DAN MIL Team
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Dalregementets IF
Finland Team

DAN MIL Team
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Klemmingen
Dalregementets IF
Taby OK

DAN MIL Team

T2IF

T2IF

DAN MIL Team
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK

Linkopings OK
Mullsjo SOK
Mélndal Outdoor IF

Linkdpings OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Taby OK

Goteborg-Majorna OK

Foéreningen Orienteringsskyttarna

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Foreningen Orienteringsskyttarna
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Totaltid
46:30
48:26

Totaltid
30:52
32:49
34:34
38:19
38:26
40:47
41:37
46:10
47:52
50:52
55:04
1:05:52

Totaltid
34:56
35:42
41:01

Totaltid
30:25
33:57
1:20:00

Totaltid
19:43

Totaltid
Felst.

Totaltid
40:27
42:50

Efter

+1:56

Efter

+1:57
+3:42
+7:27
+7:34
+9:55
+10:45
+15:18
+17:00
+20:00
+24:12
+35:00

Efter

+0:46
+6:05

Efter

+3:32
+49:35

Efter

Efter

Efter

+2:23

MeOS 2018-07-01 12:26:01, D50, (2/2)



